1° lordo
2° lordo
3° lordo
1° netto

2° netto

1° lordo
2° lordo

1° netto

FIORANELLO D’ORO

Fioranello Golf Club
Sabato 15 e Domenica 16 Maggio

36 buche medal scratch

VINCITORI

Categoria Maschile

ALESSIO SCARAMASTRA (MARCO SIMONE)
GIOVANNI DE BENEDETTO (CASTELGANDOLFO)
MATTEO CARELLI (ARGENTARIO)

RICCARDO RENGHI (MARE ROMA)

GIAMPAOLO GAGLIARDI (OLGIATA)

Categoria Femminile

ANNA GAZZELLONE (ARCHI DI CLAUDIO)
ANGELINA CALCAGNO (MARCO SIMONE)
VALENTINA ESU (ARCHI DI CLAUDIO)

143
144
146
138
139

155
161
130



