





FIORANELLO D'ORO

Fioranello Golf Club

Sabato 15 e Domenica 16 Maggio

36 buche medal scratch

VINCITORI

Categoria Maschile

1° lordo	ALESSIO SCARAMASTRA (MARCO SIMONE)	143
2° lordo	GIOVANNI DE BENEDETTO (CASTELGANDOLFO)	144
3° lordo	MATTEO CARELLI (ARGENTARIO)	146
1° netto	RICCARDO RENGHI (MARE ROMA)	138
2° netto	GIAMPAOLO GAGLIARDI (OLGIATA)	139

Categoria Femminile

1° lordo	ANNA GAZZELLONE (ARCHI DI CLAUDIO)	155
2° lordo	ANGELINA CALCAGNO (MARCO SIMONE)	161
1° netto	VALENTINA ESU (ARCHI DI CLAUDIO)	130